- . .
- . .
- . .
The BE1-81 0/U Digital Frequency Relay senses an ac voltage: from a power system
or generator to provide protection in the event that the frequency exceeds predeter­
mined limits.
FEATURES
• Reliable solid-state digital circuitry.

BE1-810/U
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER: STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
Designate the model number followed by the complete
Style Number.
The following accessories are available for use on the
BE1-81 0/U Digital Frequency Relay.
IBE1-B10!UI Style Number DDDDDDDDDDD Test Plug
Order Test Plug, Basler part number 10095.
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature
from each column of the Style Number Identification
Chart and entering its designation letter or number in
the appropriate square. (Two squares are used to
indicate time delay characteristics.) All squares must
be completed.
(Two plugs required for complete testing capabilities.)
Extender Board
The extender board permits troubleshooting of the
printed circuit boards outside the relay cradle.
Order Basler Electric part number 9112930100.
STYLE NUMBER IDENTIFICATION CHART
BE1-810/U I � 0 D 0 D D D D D D D
SENSING INPUT
TYPE
T )  Single-phase
SENSING INPUT
RANGE
3) 100/120 Vac,
40-70Hz
NOTES:
OUT PUT
E) One Relay per
Set point. NO
G) One Relay per
Set point, NC
TIMING
E1) and E2)
Definite T ime
(Selectable ,mycles/Seconds)
& Target B should be selected only if Output E is specified.
.£. If Option 1 is 6 or 7, an S1 case is required.
If Option 1 is 8 or 9, an M1 case is required .
.£ If Option 1 is 9 and Option 2 is S, the auxiliary relay
(Option 3 is 1 or 2) associated with set point 4 is omitted.
T ARGET
N) None
A) One Target per
Set point,
Internally
Operated
B) One Target per
1
Set point,
Current
Operated
POWER
SUPPLY
J) 125 Vdc
and 120 Vac
K) 48 Vdc
L )  24 Vdc
Y) 48/125 Vdc
Z) 250 Vdc
and 230 Vac
OPTION 2 .&.
N) None
S) Power Supply